Proposed APAAC Council Meeting Dates

2013 - 2014

Friday, September 6, 2013, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Thursday, October 17, 2013, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC

Wednesday, December 4, 2013, at 10:00 a.m.
in conjunction with AACo Conference in Phoenix

Thursday, January 16, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Friday, February 21, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Friday, March 21, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Thursday, April 24, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Friday, May 16, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Thursday, June 19, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Tuesday, July 29, 2014 at 10:00 a.m. at Westin La Paloma, Tucson
Friday, September 12, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC
Thursday, October 16, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC

Friday, December 12, 2014, at 10:00 a.m. at APAAC



